
Control Panel 
~ Y ~ ::J ~ t--o -Jv'~*'"' 
CP-130 ·133 
PARTS LIST 

(TYPE A) 

-~ Q--12 

-~I/ 

29089901 
No.0806-04 

t17 
©-1 8 

I 

) 

3·4 

!lE!,~O- __ NIJT!C ____ P_AilT~O, __________ D_ ~_s_g _R_I_ fT_! _O_N_ ___________ t_ __ '-_ > __ { ________ ()t~ _ 

I #01 112501-371-AAA PANEL AS!L TYPE A CP-130 ~· '1-M~ TYPE A I 
2 #02 112501-375-AAA PANEL ASM. TYPE A CP-133 h' H'J~ TYPE A I 
3 #01 111101-371-0AO SIVITCII ASM. CP-13'0 J.1'Jf)~ (I) 
4 #02 MIIOI-375-0AO SIVITCII ASM. CP-133 7.111 'J~ (I) 
5 118601-371-AAO CIRCUIT BOARD A ASII. CP-130 ~"·~A)~ (I) 
6 118501-371-AAO CORD A ASM, ~· HJ-}'M~ (I) 
7 MIOOI-371-000 FRONT PANEL 7DY}h' H (I) 
8 111002-371-AOO BACK PANEL A l\• 1'fl\. :7-Jt A (I) 
9 MI003-371-000 CORD EX IT COVER J-" 7' )' ffJI\' - (I) 

10 111004-302-000 RUBBER CUSHION J' An (4) 
II 111004-371-000 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB YW f31Jt1 n~ (I) 
12 111005-371-000 INDICATION IVINDOIV 'i' Y'J' ~t3W '?}' (I) 
13 #01 117001-370-AOA TYPE LABLE, AOA TYPE M ,,y AOA (I) 
14 #02 117001-374-AOA TYPE LABEL, A3A TYPE )illY A3A (I) 
15 SM-4030801-SC SCREIV 113 X 8 h' J'!-Y M3XO, 5 1=8 (6) 
16 SV-4031006 SR SCREIV 113 L-1 0 ~'1H1t' Y'i-Y ( 4) 

17 SS-7121810-SN SCREIV 3/16-28 L=l8 '1H7'!-Y 2 
18 IVP-0531001-SC IVASIIER t:;~· n· t. ~n· ~"~ M5 2 

NOTE (ii ~iJ) #0 I. ... FOR CP-130 CP-130/Il 
#02 ...• FOR CP-133 CP-133Jij 

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
S

up
er

io
r S

ew
in

g 
M

ac
hi

ne
 &

 S
up

pl
y 

LL
C



(1YPE B) 

!l£F, ~o _ _ J~Ql'lC ____ Pc\R.T _ N9 . __________ .D _ ~ § _ c_ ~ _I _ P_ I _r_ ~ ~ ___________ ~ __ > __ ;< __ 1_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ o~~ _ 

1 #01 M2501-371-BAA CP-130 PANEL ASM. TYPE B CP-130A' *~7' TYPEB 1 
2 #02 M2501-375-BAA CP-133 PANEL ASM. TYPE B CP-133 ,,. *~ 7' TYPEB 1 
3 #01 Mll01-371-0AO SWITCH ASM. CP-130;(1Jf7' (I) 
4 #02 M1101-375-0AO SWITCH AS!l. CP-133 A11f 7' (I) 
5 M8601-371-AAO CIRCUIT BOARD A ASM. CP-130 ~,,. ~ M' (I) 
6 M8501-371-AAO CORD A ASM. "' HJ-V M' (I) 
7 M1008-371-000 FRONT PANEL TYPE B 70~~A' M B'l17" (I) 
8 M1009-371-000 BACK PANEL TYPE B ,,. 17!1' M T '117" (I) 
9 M1003-371-000 CORD EX! T COVER J-r 7' 7' fi1,,.- (I) 

10 M1010-371-000 PANEL BRACKET LH ,,. MT 7'T1~ LH (I) 
11 M1003-370-000 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB, A 1W f3~t11'1,(A) (I) 
12 M1005-371-000 INDICATION WINDOW 7' ~,. ~t3W ·w (I) 
13 #01 M7001-370-BOA NAME PLATE TYPE B TYPEMA~ ** (I) 
14 #02 M7001-374-BOA NAME PLATE TYPE B3A TYPE)1 !I~ BOA (I) 
15 SM-4030801-SC SCREW M3 X 8 7'' J*J' M3X0.5 L=8 ( 6) 
16 SV-4031006-SR SCREW M3 L-10 t'1H1t'~W (4) 
17 SV-4031605-SR SCREW M3 L= I 6 t' H'ln· ~w (2) 
18 SS-6111210-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 t7*Y 11/64-40 L=12 2 
19 WP-0450801-SD WASHER 4.5X10X0.8 t7t' il' * 4.5X10X0.8 2 
20 WT-0530002-KS TOOTHED WASHER D=5. 3 MH' il' t D=5. 3 2 

NOTE CIH~l #01 .... FOR CP-130 CP-130Jll 
#02 .... FOR CP-133 CP-133Jll 

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
S

up
er

io
r S

ew
in

g 
M

ac
hi

ne
 &

 S
up

pl
y 

LL
C



(TYPE C) 

!_lli_F~~O- _ _ Ng~- __ - ~Af3T_~O~ ______ _ __ - ~ != _S_ g _R_I_ f _T_ ! _O_N_ __ _ _ _______ t _ _ _ 'I __ ~ __ { ________ _ Q.t~ _ 

I 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
II 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

#0 1 M250 1- 37 1-CAC 
#02 M250 1-375-CAC 
#0 1 MII OI-37 1-0AO 
#02 MII OI-375-0AO 

M860 1-37 1-AAO 
M850l-371- BAO 
MI008-37 1-000 
MI009-37 1-000 
MI003-37 1-000 
MIOI0 -371 -AOO 
MI003-370-000 
M1005-37 1-000 

#0 1 M700 1-370-COC 
#02 M700 1-374-COC 

SM-403080 1-SC 
SV-403 1006-SR 
SV-4031605-SR 
SS-7 11 1410-SP 
IVP-045080 1-SD 
WT-0530002-KS 

NOTE ( r-t ~c) 

CP- 130 PANEL ASM 0 TYPE C 
CP- 133 PANEL ASMo TYPE C 
SWITCH ASMO 
SWITCH ASMO 
CIRCU IT BOARD A ASMO 
CORD A ASMO 
FRONT PANEL TYPE B 
BACK PANEL TYPE B 
CORD EXIT COVER 
PANEL BRACKET TYPE C 
SPEED ADJUST ING KNOB, A 
IND ICAT ION WINDOW 
NAME PLATE TYPE CC 
NAME PLATE TYPE C3C 
SCREW M3 X 8 
SCREW M3 L- 1 0 
SCREW M3 L= 16 
SCREW 11 /64-40 L= l4 
WASHER 4 0 5X I OXO 0 8 
TOOTHED WASHER D=5 0 3 

#0 I. 0 0 0 FOR CP - 130 
#02 0 0 0 0 FOR CP- 133 

CP - 130A' ~~~~TYPE C 
CP -1 33A'.1·M~ TYPE C 
CP - 1 30A-(JIH~ 

CP- 133 MJ'f ~~ 
CP- 130 ;\A' Y M~ 
A' HJ -~· B~~ 
70Y~J\' H M17' 
A' 'j~ )\' ;M 7' ~17' 
J-~'1''J'ftJA' -

A' ~~7'77'Y~(~{7 ' C) 

1~~'f39tJ'J'\'~(A) 

1' Y7' Yt39Y \'~' 
TYPE;>({A'YCC 
TYPE;>({A'YC3C 
t~· J*'' M3X0 05 L=8 
t ' J'HJ't' Y*'' 
t' J'HJ't' Y.t.Y 
\'~t7~y· 11 /64-40 L= 14 
t7t'fl' ~ 4o5X IOXOo8 
MH' tJ' 1· D=5 o 3 

CP- 130Jtl 
CP- 133Jl] 

I 
I 

(I) 
(I ) 
(I) 
(I) 
(I) 
(I) 
(I) 
(I) 
(I) 
(1) 
(I) 
( I ) 
(6) 
(4) 
(2) 

2 
2 
2 

Fr
om

 th
e 

lib
ra

ry
 o

f: 
S

up
er

io
r S

ew
in

g 
M

ac
hi

ne
 &

 S
up

pl
y 

LL
C




